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Aboriginal Affairs and Northern Development
Phone: (780) 422-4061 (Leslie Treseder)
Fax: (780) 427-4019
E-mail:  leslie.treseder@gov.ab.ca  
Web Site:  http://www.aand.gov.ab.ca

Agriculture, Food and Rural Development
Phone: (780) 427-2151 (Faye Rault)
Fax: (780) 422-6529
E-mail:  faye.rault@gov.ab.ca 
Web Site:  http://www.agric.gov.ab.ca/

Children’s Services
Phone: (780) 644-4472 (Holly Palmer)
Fax: (780) 422-0912
E-mail:  holly.palmer@gov.ab.ca
Web Site:  http://www.acs.gov.ab.ca

Community Development
Phone: (780) 427-6417 (Judith Barlow)
Fax: (780) 422-3142
E-mail:  judith.barlow@gov.ab.ca
Web Site:  http://www.cd.gov.ab.ca

Economic Development
Phone: (780) 422-8525 (Tim Olsen)
Fax: (780) 422-0061
E-mail:  tim.olsen@gov.ab.ca
Web Site:  http://www.alberta-canada.com

Energy
Phone: (780) 422-3667 (Gordon Vincent)
Fax: (780) 422-0698 
E-mail: gordon.vincent@gov.ab.ca
Web Site:  http://www.energy.gov.ab.ca

Phone: (780) 427-6382 (Mike Boyd)
Fax: (780) 422-0800 
E-mail: mike.boyd@gov.ab.ca
Web Site:  http://www.energy.gov.ab.ca

Environment
Phone: (780) 427-8874 (Tim Jantzie)
Fax: (780) 422-5136
E-mail:  tim.jantzie@gov.ab.ca
Web Site:  http://www3.gov.ab.ca/env/

Executive Council
Office of the Premier/Executive Council
Phone: (780) 422-4097 (Elaine Dougan)
Fax: (780) 422-4168
E-mail:  elaine.dougan@gov.ab.ca
Web Site:  N/A

Public Affairs Bureau
Phone: (780) 422-4097 (Elaine Dougan)
Fax: (780) 422-4168
E-mail:  elaine.dougan@gov.ab.ca
Web Site:  http://www.pab.gov.ab.ca/

Finance
Phone: (780) 422-5439 (Juliette Blair)
Fax: (780) 422-2163
E-mail:  juliette.blair@gov.ab.ca
Web Site:  http://www.finance.gov.ab.ca

Gaming
Phone: (780) 447-8975 (Lana Lougheed)
Fax: (780) 447-8933
E-mail:  lana.lougheed@aglc.gov.ab.ca
Web Site:  http://www.gaming.gov.ab.ca

Government Services
Phone: (780) 415-6051 (Ryan Cromb)
Fax: (780) 422-8621
E-mail:  ryan.cromb@gov.ab.ca
Web Site:  http://www.gov.ab.ca/gs

Health and Wellness
Phone: (780) 422-6504 (Taras Nohas)
Fax: (780) 422-1515
E-mail:  taras.nohas@gov.ab.ca
Web Site:  http://www.health.gov.ab.ca
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Human Resources and Employment
Phone: (780) 422-5974 (Ellen Hambrook)
Fax: (780) 415-2477
E-mail:  ellen.hambrook@gov.ab.ca
Web Site:  http://www.gov.ab.ca/hre

Infrastructure
Phone: (780) 415-0678 (Roberta Killips)
Fax: (780) 427-3873
E-mail:  roberta.killips@gov.ab.ca
Web Site:  http://www.infras.gov.ab.ca

Innovation and Science
Phone: (780) 427-1994 (Gloria Jichita)
Fax: (780) 415-9823
E-mail:  gloria.jichita@gov.ab.ca
Web Site:  http://www.innovation.gov.ab.ca

International and Intergovernmental Relations
Phone: (780) 427-4627 (Aniko Parnell)
Fax: (780) 427-0939
E-mail:  aniko.parnell@gov.ab.ca
Web Site:  http://www.iir.gov.ab.ca

Justice 
Phone: (780) 422-2640 (Stephen Gauk)
Fax: (780) 427-6002
E-mail:  stephen.gauk@gov.ab.ca
Web Site:  http://www.gov.ab.ca/just

Learning
Phone: (780) 427-5634 (Michele Kirchner)
Fax: (780) 422-0880
E-mail:  michele.kirchner@gov.ab.ca
Web Site:  http://www.learning.gov.ab.ca

Municipal Affairs
Phone: (780) 415-9116 (Karen Sigurdson)
Fax: (780) 422-4923
E-mail:  karen.sigurdson@gov.ab.ca
Web Site:  http://www.gov.ab.ca/ma

Revenue
Phone: (780) 422-5439 (Juliette Blair)
Fax: (780) 422-2163
E-mail:  juliette.blair@gov.ab.ca
Web Site:  http://www.revenue.gov.ab.ca

Seniors
Phone: (780) 427-2633 (Christine Bobbitt)
Fax: (780) 427-1689
E-mail:  christine.bobbitt@gov.ab.ca
Web Site: http://www.seniors.gov.ab.ca

Solicitor General
Phone: (780) 422-2640 (Stephen Gauk)
Fax: (780) 427-6002
E-mail: stephen.gauk@gov.ab.ca
Web Site:  http://www.gov.ab.ca/just

Sustainable Resource Development
Phone: (780) 415-2026 (Wendy Boje)
Fax: (780) 422-5136
E-mail:  wendy.boje@gov.ab.ca
Web Site: http://www3.gov.ab.ca/srd/index.html

Transportation
Phone: (780) 422-4001 (Angela Paterson)
Fax: (780) 422-0232
E-mail:  angela.paterson@gov.ab.ca
Web Site:  http://www.trans.gov.ab.ca
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